
NCT CC Invitational - Large Division HS Boys - 7

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 River View 00:16:50.35 31

2 John Glenn 00:17:36.06 50

3 Marietta 00:18:32.49 79

4 Meadowbrook 00:19:49.79 79

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Maysville 00:23:39.05 3
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NCT CC Invitational - Large Division HS Boys - 7

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 River View 00:16:50.35 15 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 490 Nathaniel Stamper 00:16:21.63 3

2 4 491 Connor Stevens-Woolery 00:16:34.59 4

3 6 500 Javin Robinson 00:16:38.78 6

4 8 494 Sam Adams 00:17:04.45 8

5 10 495 Luke Allen 00:17:32.27 10

6 13 496 Cade Hill 00:18:13.67 (13)

7 14 497 Hunter Miller 00:18:18.38 (14)

2 John Glenn 00:17:36.06 10 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4905 Chris Tooms 00:15:47.07 1

2 9 4907 Garrett Buchanan 00:17:29.63 9

3 11 4900 Skyler Bates 00:17:51.03 11

4 12 4906 Braylon Buchanan 00:17:52.03 12

5 18 4910 Carson Clouse 00:19:00.55 17

6 19 4918 Caiden Lake 00:19:08.00 (18)

7 20 4915 Josh Coen 00:19:09.06 (19)

3 Marietta 00:18:32.49 12 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 4937 Ezra Minard 00:16:41.02 7

2 15 4927 Nathan Johnson 00:18:25.16 15

3 16 4926 Ethan Young 00:18:48.63 16

4 23 4938 Ben Pfeiffer 00:19:21.98 20

5 24 4930 Isaac Lough 00:19:25.68 21

6 32 4936 Maxwell McCabe 00:20:54.26 (23)

7 34 4935 Evan Masselli 00:21:36.07 (25)

4 Meadowbrook 00:19:49.79 5 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 4966 Kendell West 00:16:16.60 2

2 5 4965 Max Epperson 00:16:36.72 5

3 31 4967 Jacob Banister 00:20:33.38 22

4 33 4964 Drew Webster 00:21:33.93 24

5 44 4961 Drake Denman 00:24:08.32 26
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NCT CC Invitational - Large Division HS Boys - 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4905 Chris Tooms JR 00:15:47.07 John Glenn

2 2 4966 Kendell West SO 00:16:16.60 Meadowbrook

3 3 490 Nathaniel Stamper SR 00:16:21.63 River View

4 4 491 Connor Stevens-Woolery SR 00:16:34.59 River View

5 5 4965 Max Epperson SO 00:16:36.72 Meadowbrook

6 6 500 Javin Robinson JR 00:16:38.78 River View

7 7 4937 Ezra Minard FR 00:16:41.02 Marietta

8 8 494 Sam Adams JR 00:17:04.45 River View

9 9 4907 Garrett Buchanan SO 00:17:29.63 John Glenn

10 10 495 Luke Allen JR 00:17:32.27 River View

11 11 4900 Skyler Bates SR 00:17:51.03 John Glenn

12 12 4906 Braylon Buchanan SO 00:17:52.03 John Glenn

13 (13) 496 Cade Hill JR 00:18:13.67 River View

14 (14) 497 Hunter Miller JR 00:18:18.38 River View

15 15 4927 Nathan Johnson JR 00:18:25.16 Marietta

16 16 4926 Ethan Young SR 00:18:48.63 Marietta

17 0 487 Brice Cross SR 00:18:53.65 River View

18 17 4910 Carson Clouse SO 00:19:00.55 John Glenn

19 (18) 4918 Caiden Lake FR 00:19:08.00 John Glenn

20 (19) 4915 Josh Coen FR 00:19:09.06 John Glenn

21 0 486 Brayden Cross SR 00:19:13.36 River View

22 0 979 Ashton Fries SO 00:19:17.91 River View

23 20 4938 Ben Pfeiffer FR 00:19:21.98 Marietta

24 21 4930 Isaac Lough SO 00:19:25.68 Marietta

25 0 4909 Kody Clendenning SO 00:19:33.13 John Glenn

26 0 4917 Ian Davis FR 00:19:36.65 John Glenn

27 0 982 Drew Tumblin SO 00:19:54.81 River View

28 0 492 Lincoln Titus SR 00:20:09.73 River View

29 0 498 Ethan Parrish JR 00:20:15.91 River View

30 0 980 Alex Papadopol SO 00:20:32.76 River View

31 22 4967 Jacob Banister FR 00:20:33.38 Meadowbrook

32 (23) 4936 Maxwell McCabe FR 00:20:54.26 Marietta

33 24 4964 Drew Webster JR 00:21:33.93 Meadowbrook

34 (25) 4935 Evan Masselli FR 00:21:36.07 Marietta

35 0 981 Wesley Shontz SO 00:21:46.80 River View

36 0 4901 Aaron Taylor SR 00:22:11.00 John Glenn

37 0 4939 Nate Snyder FR 00:22:34.60 Marietta

38 0 4925 Jeb Veloso SR 00:22:59.40 Marietta

39 0 4940 Miles Young FR 00:23:03.54 Marietta

40 0 4957 Milo Rupe JR 00:23:14.88 Maysville

41 0 4956 Elijah Milatovich JR 00:23:16.96 Maysville

42 0 4920 James Goddard SR 00:23:32.38 Marietta

43 0 4921 Sam Gottfried SR 00:23:41.28 Marietta

44 26 4961 Drake Denman JR 00:24:08.32 Meadowbrook

45 0 4958 Tillman Hawk FR 00:24:25.33 Maysville
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